Sent By: TSIMOGIANNIS Division of Cor		305 263 5881;	Jan-21-00 11:15A	M; Page 1	7				
	P98	1000	094	302	3				
	Divi P	Department o ision of Corporatio ublic Access System ine Harris, Secretary of S	ns						
	Electro	onic Filing Cover S	Sheet						
Nc fax	te: Please print this p audit number (shown	bage and use it as a below) on the top an the document.	d bottom of all page	e the es of					
	(((H00000003272 2))))						
Note	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.								
то:		ntions 850)922-4000							
Fron	Account Name : JC Account Number : I1	.9990000261 805)263-5880	<u> </u>	FILED 00 JAN 21 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE					
- SNG	RASI			FUDRIE	·				
IVED Amii:47 Rporatioi									
AN AN AN	CAA ME	DICAL SERVICES	S, INC.						
		· ·							
RECEIVED 00 JAN 21 AM 11: 4,7 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count Estimated Ch	У	1 1 01 \$52.50		·				
	7	name C	hange						
Electronic	Filme Menu	Zouporate Filing	Public Acc						
		D. CONNELL	101.0						
https://ccfss1.do	s.state.fl.us/scripts/efile	covr.exe	JAN 2 1 2000	1/20/00					

Sent By: TSIMOGIANNI		305 263 5881; (850)487-8033	Jan-21-00 11:16AM	; Page 3/3	•:
(850)487-6013	01/21/00	12:02 Fl Dept of State	p1 /1		
-				ALL CO.	
•		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF Katherine Harris Secretary of State	STATE		
January 21, 20	000				

CAA MEDICAL SERVICES, INC. 8320 SW 23RD STREET MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: CAA MEDICAL SERVICES, INC. REF: P98000094308

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

THE DATE OF ADOPTION MAY BE THE DATE OF INCORPORATION OR A DATE AFTER THE DATE OF INCORPORATION. HOWEVER, THE DATE CANNOT BE A DATE PRIOR TO THEDATE OF ADOPTION. PLEASE CORRECT THE DATE OF ADOPTION ACCORDINGLY.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: E00000003272 Letter Number: 500A00002924 Sent By: TSIMOGIANNIS;

305 263 5881;

Jan-21-00 11:16AM;

Fax Audit: H00000003272 2

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CAA MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

- I. The name of the corporation is: CAA Medical Services, Inc.
- II. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME

The name of the Corporation is USA DISTRIBUTION, Inc. (the Corporation).

- III. The date of each amendment's adoption: January 20, 2000.
- IV. Adoption of Amendment: the stockholders approved the amendments and the number of votes cast for the amendments was sufficient for approval.

Signed this 20th day of January, 2000.

Signature: innis, Treasurer

FILED JAN 21 PH 3: 21